
Features Specifications

SYNCOM TECHNOLOGIES REV. D©

•	 CMA-G10SFP
•	 Power cord
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Design & Support: (909) 284-1215

 8-Port 1000Base-X SFP Switch 
with 2-Port 10/100/1000 Uplink

CMA-G10SFP

CMA-G10SFP
Standards IEEE 802.3 10BaseT

IEEE 802.3u 100BaseTX
IEEE 802.3ab 1000BaseT 
IEEE802.3z  1000BASE-X
IEEE802.3x  Flow Control

Backplane 16Gigabit

Data Transfer Rate Ethernet:
 10Mbps/Half-Duplex
 20Mbps/Full-Duplex
Fast Ethernet:
 100Mbps/Half-Duplex
 200Mbps/Full-Duplex
Gigabit Ethernet:
 2000Mbps/Full-Duplex

Transmission
Distance

Single Mode (9/125um) 25km
Multimode (50-62.5/125um) 1km
Cat 5e/6 100m

LED Indicators Per Port:
Link/Active

Per Unit:
Power

Filtering/Forwarding
Rate

1000Mbps / 1,488,000pps
100Mbps / 148,800pps
10Mbps / 14,880pps

Dimensions 10.98 x 7.68  x 1.73 inches (W x D x H)

Weight Unit:  5.1 lbs

Temp 32 to 158 F
Operating

Humidity 10% to 90% RH (non-condensing)

Shipping: 

14 to 158 F
Storage

10.98”

1.73”

7.68” 

Features 8  10/100/1000M Fiber SFP ports
2  Gigabit RJ45  Ports

Fiber Ports Gigabit Fanless Rack Mount


